whirl.rkoller.com
CERTIFIED
KOLLER
SPA & FILTER PUMPS
whirl.rkoller.com
Rudolf Koller Bernhard Koller Karin Drucker
Leadership role in whirlpool
systems for over 40 years

0,8
0,9
1,0
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
pr
es
su
re
 [b
ar
]
flow [l/min]
performance curve
filter pumps
pressure
400W       136-400WC
300W       136-300WC
200W       136-200WC
120W       136-120WC
0,0
0,1
0,2
0,3
0,4
0,5
0,6
0,7
0,8
0,9
1,0
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350
pr
es
su
re
 [b
ar
]
flow [l/min]
performance curve
filter pumps
pressure
400W       146-400WE
300W       146-300WE
200W       146-200WE
120W       146-120WE
13
whirl.rkoller.com
VZ-4401133VZ-69121020
VZ-9121020